APPLICATION FOR DRAIN LAYING

Application Fee \$250.00	FOR CITY CLERK'S OFFICE ONLY
2/21/11	Date Recorded 4 6 11 - WS
Date 3 4 11	Amount Paid \$ 250, up at 015043
New Application	
Renewing Application with Additions or Changes	CIT S
✓ Renewing Application with NO Additions or Cha	unges TO A
Applicant's Legal Name: Pandoth Compar	Phone:
Applicant's Address (with Zip Code): PO BOX 10	68 Burlington MASS 1803
Applicant's Email Address: TOE pandotho q	pandottoromoany from
Applicant's Federal Employer Identification Number	er: <u>04-263</u> 7987
Business DBA Name (if applicable):	
Business Location (with Zip Code): 83 Ale Val	nder Rd. Billenia MA
Mailing Name (where we should send correspondence to):_	
06 06 10	08 Burlington MA 01803
Emergency Contact: Joe Pandol Ab	Phone: W7 908 122 7
Type of Business (Check one):Sole Propriet	torPartnership (inc. LLP)Trust
Corporation	(inc. LLC)Other
IF A SOLE PROPRIETOR:	
Owner's Name: NA	
Address with Zip Code: NA	
IF A PARTNERSHIP, TRUST OR CORPORATION	(Attach additional sheets as needed):
Partner's/Member's/President's Name: USCOH	
Address with Zip Code: PO BOX 10(08 B	urlinaton MA 01803
Partner's/Member's/Secretary's Name: Ed Par	ado Ho
	2 North Reading MA 01864
Partner's/Member's/Treasurer's Name:	,
Address with Zip Code:	

Attach a Drain Layers Bond in the amount of \$10,000.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

I hereby state that all information provided on this application	n is true and accurate, and I
understand that any information that is found to be false or	misleading may result in the
forfeiture of this license. This license will be subject to all	of the terms, conditions, and
limitations set forth in the Somerville Code of Ordinances, any	applicable State and Federal
laws, and any conditions prescribed by the City of Somerville.	
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 3/23/11
Print Name: JUL Pandokho	Date: 3/03/11 Phone: (017-908-100)
	•
FOR ALL APPLICANTS WITHOUT A CURRENT LICENS	E:
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT RECOMMENDATION:	
The Engineering Department recommends that the application be:	ApprovedDenied
Signature	Date



Effective Date: January 17th, 2011

Western Surety Company

LICENSE AND PERMIT BOND

KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS:	Bond No. 24879949
That we, Pandolfo Company Inc.	
of the Town of Burlington and WESTERN SURETY COMPANY, a corporation	, State of Massachusetts , as Principal, duly licensed to do surety business in the State of
Massachusetts	, as Surety, are held and firmly bound unto the
	State of Massachusetts, as Obligee, in the penal
	DOLLARS (\$10,000.00), e Obligee, for which payment well and truly to be made, ally by these presents.
	FION IS SUCH, That whereas, the Principal has been
licensed Drainlayers	
-17	by the Obligee.
with the laws and ordinances, including all ame applied for, then this obligation to be void, January 17th 2012, unles This bond may be terminated at any time by the U.S. Mail, to the Obligee and to the Principal at the of thirty five (35), days from the mailing of said not shall frequent to relieve from any liability for an date. Regardless of the number of years this bord against this bond, and the number of premiums which is the cumulative from year to year or liability for all claims exceed the amount set forth cumulative.	the Surety upon sending notice in writing, by First Class address last known to the Surety, and at the expiration ice, this bond shall ipso facto terminate and the Surety my acts or omissions of the Principal subsequent to said and shall continue in force, the number of claims made nich shall be payable or paid, the Surety's total limit of period to period, and in no event shall the Surety's total above. Any revision of the bond amount shall not be
Dated this 18th day of January	
	Pandolfo Company Inc. Principal
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Principal WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
ı	By Paul T. Bruflat, Senior Vice President

Form 532-1-2010

Western Surety Company

POWER OF ATTORNEY

KNOW ALL		

That WESTERN SURETY COMPANY		anized and existing	under the laws of the	State of South Dakota, and
authorized and licensed to do business in	n the States of Alab	ama, Alaska, Arizo	ona, Arkansas, Califo	rnia, Colorado, Connecticut,
Delaware, District of Columbia, Florida,	Georgia, Hawali, k	daho, Illinois, India	ma, Iowa, Kansas, k	entucky, Louisiana, Maine,
Maryland, Massachusetts, Michigan, Minn	esota, Mississippi, N	dissouri, Montana,	Nebraska, Nevada, N	ew Hampshire, New Jersey,
New Mexico, New York, North Carolina,	North Dakota, Ohio	 Oklahoma, Oreg 	on, Pennsylvania, Rh	ode Island, South Carolina,
South Dakota, Tennessee, Texas, Utah,	Vermont, Virginia,	Washington, Wes	t Virginia, Wisconsin	Wyoming, and the United
States of America, does hereby make, con	stitute and appoint			
Paul T. Bruflat State ofSouth Dakota		of	Sioux	Falls
State ofSouth_Dakota	, its regul	arly elected	Senior Vice	President .
as Attorney-in-Fact, with full power and at its behalf as Surety and as its act and dee	uthority hereby confe	erred upon nim to s	sign, execute, acknow	ledge and deliver for and on
One <u>Drainlayers City of Som</u>	erville			
bond with bond number 24879949				t to the state of
for Pandolfo Company Inc.	. 1	w		
as Principal in the penalty amount not to e	xceed: \$ 10,000.	00		
Western Surety Company further certifies duly adopted and now in force, to-wit:	-			
Section 7. All bonds, policies, undertaking	ngs, Powers of Attorne	ey, or other obligation	ns of the corporation sh	all be executed in the corporate
name of the Company by the President, Secre Board of Directors may authorize. The Pres	stary, any Assistant St sident any Vice Presi	ecretary, rreasurer, c dent Secretary any	Assistant Secretary, or	the Treasurer may appoin
Attorneys-in-Fact or agents who shall have au	thority to issue bonds.	policies, or undertakt	ings in the name of the (Company. The corporate seal is
not necessary for the validity of any bonds, pol such officer and the corporate seal may be prin	licies, undertakings, Po	owers of Attorney or o	other obligations of the o	orporation. The signature of any
In Witness Whereof, the said WES Senior Vice President	STERN SURETY C _ with the corporate	OMPANY has ca	nused these present	s to be executed by its January
<u>2011</u> .			\sim	
ATTEST		WE	STERNSUR	ETY COMPANY Bufft
$\prec n$	/		+17	-(/ //-
J. Nelson		Ву		
L. Nelson,	Assistant Secretary		Paul	T. Bruflat, Senior Vice President
				WHEN THE THE
				ST ADDRA VE
STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA				SEAN /AS
COUNTY OF MINNEHAHA	55.			
occiti of fairthfully	1000			The state of the s
On this18th day of	January	2011	hofore me a Motor	Public, personally appeared
On this 18th day of Paul T. Bruflat	** % **	and	L. Nelson	T abile, personally appeared
who, being by me duly sworn, acknowledge	ged that they signed	the above Power	of Attorney asSer	nior Vice President
and Assistant Secretary, respectively, of	the said WESTERN	SURETY COMPA	ANY, and acknowledg	ed said instrument to be the
voluntary act and deed of said Corporatio			,	•
+66666666666666666666666666666666666666				
ž D. KRELL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
s			. 1	•
NOTARY PUBLIC SEAL SOUTH DAKOTA) <u>{</u>		10 K	2000

My Commission Expires November 30, 2012

MASSACHUSETTS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE REVENUE ENFORCEMENT AND PROTECTION (REAP) ATTESTATION

I certify under the penalties of perjury that I, to my best knowledge and belief, have filed all State tax returns and paid all State taxes required under law.

*Signature of Individual or Corporate Name (Mandatory)

By: Corporate Officer (Mandatory, if a corporation)

^{**}Social Security Number (Voluntary) or Federal Identification Number (Mandatory, if a corporation)

^{*} This license will not be issued unless this certification clause is signed by the applicant.

^{**} Your Social Security Number will be furnished to the Massachusetts Department of Revenue to determine whether you have met tax filing or tax payment obligations. Licensees who fail to correct their non-filing or delinquency will be subject to license suspension or revocation. This request is made under the authority of Mass. G.L. c. 62C s. 49A.

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts Department of Industrial Accidents Office of Investigations 600 Washington Street Boston, Mass. 02111

Workers' Compensation Insurance Affidavit - General Businesses

Applicant information:	^	6	
Name: Pando Ho	Company,	Inc.	
Address: PO box 100	18		·
city: BUTINGTON	State: MA	zip: 01803	Phone #: 979-(070-9100)
✓ I am an employer with O en (full and/or part time). ☐ I am a sole proprietor or partners employees. ☐ We are a corporation that has ex exemption per c152 s1(4), and be well we are a nonprofit organization volunteers and have no employees.	ercised our right of ave no employees. staffed by	Restaurant/Ba	
Workers' compensation insurance	e information (if applic	able):	
Insurance Company Name:	cacha Insur	ance con	pany
Address: One Acad	ia Commo	ons	<u>'</u>
city: Westbrook		zip:04098	Phone #: 800 - 773 - 4300
Policy #: WCA 01002	84-17	-	Expiration Date: 1112012
Applicant certification:			
penalties of a fine up to \$1,500.00	and/or one years' impris 00.00 a day against m	sonment as well as one. I understand that	lead to the imposition of criminal civil penalties in the form of a STOP at a copy of this statement may be
I do hereby certify under the pains a	nd penalties of perjury t	hat the information	provided above is true and correct.
Signature: MULL	Mu		Date: 3 29 11
Print Name: Kathe N	1º Gowan		
Official use only. D	o not write in this area.	To be completed by	city or town official.
City or Town:			☐ Building Department☐ City/Town Clerk☐ Licensing Board☐ Selectmen's Office☐
Contact Person:	Phone #:		

(revised Jan. 2008)